A-82a
150 mm
6.4 mm O.D.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Alloy/IEC Sheath Model No. Model No.
Colour Code Dia. mm 150mm Length 300 mm Length
0.25 KMTSS-IM025(*)-150 KMTSS-IM025(*)-300
SS 0.50 KMTSS-IM050(*)-150 KMTSS-IM050(*)-300
0.75 KMTSS-IM075(*)-150 KMTSS-IM075(*)-300
0.25 KMTIN-IM025(*)-150 KMTIN-IM025(*)-300
Inconel 0.50 KMTIN-IM050(*)-150 KMTIN-IM050(*)-300
0.75 KMTIN-IM075(*)-150 KMTIN-IM075(*)-300
Super 0.25 KMTXL-IM025(*)-150 KMTXL-IM025(*)-300
OMEGACLAD 0.50 KMTXL-IM050(*)-150 KMTXL-IM050(*)-300
XL 0.75 KMTXL-IM075(*)-150 KMTXL-IM075(*)-300
0.50 TMTSS-IM050(*)-150 TMTSS-IM050(*)-300SS 0.75 TMTSS-IM075(*)-150 TMTSS-IM075(*)-300
0.25 JMTSS-IM025(*)-150 JMTSS-IM025(*)-300
SS 0.50 JMTSS-IM050(*)-150 JMTSS-IM050(*)-300
0.75 JMTSS-IM075(*)-150 JMTSS-IM075(*)-300
0.25 NMTIN-IM025(*)-150 NMTIN-IM025(*)-300
Inconel 0.50 NMTIN-IM050(*)-150 NMTIN-IM050(*)-300
0.75 NMTIN-IM075(*)-150 NMTIN-IM075(*)-300
Super 0.50 NMTXL-IM050(*)-150 NMTXL-IM050(*)-300
OMEGACLAD XL 0.75 NMTXL-IM075(*)-150 NMTXL-IM075(*)-300
*Specify junction type: E (exposed), G (grounded) or U (Insulated).                 †Other lengths available, consult Sales Department
To order with 310, 316 or 321 SS sheath, change “SS” in model number to “310SS”, “316SS” or “321SS” respectively; no additional charge.
Ordering Example: KMTSS-IM025U-150, subminiature transition joint probe, Type K, 0.25 mm O.D. stainless steel sheath, 150 mm length,
insulated junction, .
� 150 mm and 300 mm Lengths in Stock†
� 1 m Teflon®-Coated Lead Wires Standard
� Sheath Diameters from 0.25 mm to 0.75 mm